Steubenville High School

420 N 4Th St

School Phone: 740-282-9741

Steubenville, OH 43952

Fax: 740-282-1018

Email: jarlesic@gmail.com

Superintendent
Melinda Young

Day Date
S Saturday Nov.
S Nov.
Wednesday

S Saturday Nov.
Friday Nov.
Tuesday Nov.
Monday Nov.
Monday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Monday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Monday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Wednesday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Thursday Jan.
Monday Jan.
Thursday Jan.
Monday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Monday Jan.
Thursday Jan.
Monday Jan.
Thursday Feb.
Saturday Feb.
Monday Feb.
Thursday Feb.

Wednesday Feb.

05

09

12
18
22
28
05
08
12
15
19
22
28

30

05
09
12
16
21
23
26
30
02
04
06

09
15

Principal
Ted Gorman

Athletic Director

John Arlesic

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2022-2023

Opponent

Buckeye Local High School
(Malvern High School)

@ Martins Ferry MS/HS

Ridgewood High School
Toronto High School

@ East Liverpool High School
@ Claymont High School

@ Brooke High School

Dover High School

John Marshall High School
Oak Glen High School

Beaver Local HS

River High School

Place

Steubenville High School
Martins Ferry MS/HS

Steubenville High School
Steubenville High School
East Liverpool High School
Claymont High School
Brooke High School
Steubenville High School
Steubenville High School
Steubenville High School
Steubenville High School
Steubenville High School

Steubenville Catholic Central HS Steubenville High School

(Watt/Neese Classic)

East Liverpool High School
(Watt/Neese Classic)

@ Oak Glen High School
Indian Creek High School

@ John Marshall High School
Bellaire HS

Brooke High School

@ Toronto High School

@ Weir High School

OVAC (OVAC Semi)

@ OVAC (OVAC Consi)

@ OVAC (OVAC Championship)
@ Steubenville Catholic Central

HS
Harrison Central High School

OHSAA Tournament (OHSAA
Sectionals)

Steubenville High School

Oak Glen High School
Steubenville High School
John Marshall High School
Steubenville High School
Steubenville High School
Toronto High School

Weir High School
Steubenville High School
OVAC

OVAC

Steubenville Catholic Central
HS

Steubenville High School
Steubenville High School

Depart

Time
9:00AM

05:00PM

10:00AM
6:00PM
07:00PM
7:30PM
07:15PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

5:30PM

07:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
6:00PM
2:00PM
06:00PM
7:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
12:00PM
07:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM

11/28/2022

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	11/28/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

