Steubenville High School

420 N 4Th St Steubenville, OH 43952

School Phone: 740-282-9741 Fax: 740-282-1018 Email: jarlesic@gmail.com

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorMelinda YoungTed GormanJohn Arlesic

Varsity Basketball (Girls)

Winter 2022-2023

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Nov. 05	Buckeye Local High School (<i>Malvern High School</i>)	Steubenville High School		9:00AM
S	Nov. 09	@ Martins Ferry MS/HS	Martins Ferry MS/HS		05:00PM
Wednesday					
S Saturday	Nov. 12	Ridgewood High School	Steubenville High School		10:00AM
Friday	Nov. 18	Toronto High School	Steubenville High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 22	@ East Liverpool High School	East Liverpool High School		07:00PM
Monday	Nov. 28	@ Claymont High School	Claymont High School		7:30PM
Monday	Dec. 05	@ Brooke High School	Brooke High School		07:15PM
Thursday	Dec. 08	Dover High School	Steubenville High School		7:00PM
Monday	Dec. 12	John Marshall High School	Steubenville High School		7:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 15	Oak Glen High School	Steubenville High School		7:00PM
Monday	Dec. 19	Beaver Local HS	Steubenville High School		7:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 22	River High School	Steubenville High School		7:00PM
Wednesday	Dec. 28	Steubenville Catholic Central HS (Watt/Neese Classic)	Steubenville High School		7:00PM
Friday	Dec. 30	East Liverpool High School (Watt/Neese Classic)	Steubenville High School		5:30PM
Thursday	Jan. 05	@ Oak Glen High School	Oak Glen High School		07:30PM
Monday	Jan. 09	Indian Creek High School	Steubenville High School		7:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 12	@ John Marshall High School	John Marshall High School		7:30PM
Monday	Jan. 16	Bellaire HS	Steubenville High School		6:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 21	Brooke High School	Steubenville High School		2:00PM
Monday	Jan. 23	@ Toronto High School	Toronto High School		06:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 26	@ Weir High School	Weir High School		7:30PM
Monday	Jan. 30	OVAC (<i>OVAC Semi</i>)	Steubenville High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Feb. 02	@ OVAC (OVAC Consi)	OVAC		6:00PM
Saturday	Feb. 04	@ OVAC (OVAC Championship)	OVAC		12:00PM
Monday	Feb. 06	@ Steubenville Catholic Central HS	Steubenville Catholic Central HS		07:00PM
Thursday	Feb. 09	Harrison Central High School	Steubenville High School		7:00PM
Wednesday	Feb. 15	OHSAA Tournament (OHSAA Sectionals)	Steubenville High School		7:00PM